0DLO SIZES

DAMEN

EU
US
UK

cm
Inch

cm
INnch

cm
Inch

cm
INch

cm
INnch

cm
Inch

XXS

28
00

32
30

76
29.9

61
24

84
33

79
31.1

75
29.3

84
33

XS

30
0
4

34

32

79

64

87
80
31.9

76
29.9

86
33.5

32
2
6

36
34

82

67

70

34 36

4

8 10
38 40
36 38

85 88
31.1 323 335 34.6

70 73
25.2 26.4 27.6 28.7

93 96
34.2 35.4 36.6 378

80
31:9

76
29.9

89
33.5

6

M

38 40
8 10
12 14
42 44
40 42

91 94
35.8 37.0

76 79
29.9 31.1

99 102
39.0 40.2

80
31.5

76
29.9

85
33.5

BRUST
TAILLE
HUFTE
INNENNAHT
INNENNAHT KURZ
INNENNAHT LANG
L X
L2 L4 L6 48
12 14 16 18
16 18 20 22
L6 48 50 52
LL L6 48 50
98 102 106 111
38.6 40.2 41.7 43.7
83 87 92 97
32.7 34.3 36.2 38.2
106 110 114 118
1.7 43.3 449 465
81 81
31.9 31.9
Fi 77
30.3 30.3
86 86
33.8 33.8

XXL

50 52
20 22
24 26
04 56
92 D4

116 121
43.7 47.6

102 107
40.2 42.1

122 127
48.0 50.0

81
31.9

77
30.3

86
33.8



